FARM & COMMERCIAL
300 BPH TO 3,300 BPH
 Founded in Axtell, Nebraska in 1962, Delux Manufacturing
Company began manufacturing continuous �ow vacuum cooled grain
dryers for both the farm and commercial grain drying industry. Soon after,
Delux outgrew the original facility and moved to Kearney, Nebraska where
it is located today. Early on the Delux brand became an icon at grain
elevators across the United States, while farmers were choosing the Delux
Continuous Flow Dryer when adding grain storage to their operation.
 Over the years, many di�erent types, sizes and models of grain
dryers have been manufactured, but Delux has always stayed true to is �rst
drying concept of vacuum cooled drying. This type of dryer has received
great acceptance and has grown to be the largest type of commercial dryer
on the market today.
  Delux also knows a dryer is a long term investment. Many
dryers that were  built in the 1960's are still running strong today.
Delux will continue to build a dryer that will last for many decades.
Only the highest quality of parts and components are used and every
dryer is built with quality and dedication.
  Today, Delux continues to manufacture grain dryers while
maintaining a vast dealer network across the United States and other
countries around the world.
COMPANY HISTORY
DELUX MANUFACTURING COMPANY
4650 AIRPORT ROAD
KEARNEY, NE 68848 USA
(800) 658-3240  WWW.DELUXMFG.COM
KEARNEY, NEBRASKA
DPX12GT30 30' 7" 37' 1,995 2,250 1,350 12.2 3-40 DRAG 3,670 129 32,250
DPX12GT40 40' 7" 37' 2,660 3,000 1,800 16.2 4-40 DRAG 4,890 174 43,000
DPX16GT20 20' 7" 41' 1,458 1,650 984 9.5 2-50 DRAG 2,450 107 23,750
DPX16GT25 25' 7" 41' 1,823 2,100 1,260 10.5 2-60 DRAG 3,060 129 29,685
DPX16GT30 30' 7" 41' 2,187 2,475 1,476 14.2 3-50 DRAG 3,670 159 35,625
DPX16GT40 40' 7" 41' 2,916 3,300 1,968 18.9 4-50 DRAG 4,890 216 47,500
DELUX MANUFACTURING COMPANY
4650 AIRPORT ROAD
KEARNEY, NE 68848 USA
(800) 658-3240  WWW.DELUXMFG.COM

AMPS
380V-3P
AMPS
460V-3P
AMPS
575V-3P
DRYER
WEIGHT
(LBS)
DP10 10' 7" 16' 317 300 180 1.8 1-15 AUGER 600 17 50 - - - - 6,000
DP15 15' 7" 16' 475 400 240 2.4 2-10 AUGER 900 24 100 - - - - 9,000
DP20 20' 7" 16' 634 500 300 2.4 2-10 AUGER 1,200 24 100 - - - - 12,000
DP30 30' 7" 16' 951 750 450 3.6 3-10 AUGER 1,800 36 146 - - - - 18,000
DP40 40' 7" 16' 1,268 1,000 600 4.8 4-10 AUGER 2,300 49 191 - - - - 24,000
0
DPSL10 10' 7" 16' 317 350 210 2.1 1-20 AUGER 600 22 - 59 34 30 24 6,000
DPSL15 15' 7" 16' 475 500 300 2.7 2-15 AUGER 900 34 - 91 53 45 36 9,000
DPSL20 20' 7" 16' 634 700 420 4.2 2-20 AUGER 1,200 44 - 115 65 57 46 12,000
DPSL25 25' 7" 16' 793 850 510 5.4 2-30 AUGER 1,500 66 - 160 96 80 64 15,000
DPSL30 30' 7" 16' 951 1,050 630 6.4 3-20 AUGER 1,800 66 - 170 96 85 68 18,000
DPSL40 40' 7" 16' 1,268 1,400 840 8.5 4-20 AUGER 2,300 89 - 227 129 114 91 24,000
0
DPXSL20 20' 7" 24' 890 1,000 600 5.4 2-30 AUGER 1,600 65 - 157 93 77 62 17,000
DPXSL25 25' 7" 24' 1,113 1,250 750 6.9 2-30 AUGER 1,950 67 - 162 97 81 65 21,250
DPXSL30 30' 7" 24' 1,335 1,500 900 8.2 3-30 AUGER 2,300 97 - 232 139 116 93 25,500
DPXSL40 40' 7" 24' 1,780 2,000 1,200 10.9 4-30 DRAG 3,100 134 - 319 191 160 128 34,000
0
DPX4T20 20' 7" 29' 1,074 1,200 720 6.9 2-30 AUGER 2,200 66 - 160 96 80 64 18,500
DPX4T25 25' 7" 29' 1,343 1,500 900 9.5 2-50 AUGER 2,760 107 - 254 147 127 102 23,125
DPX4T30 30' 7" 29' 1,611 1,800 1,080 10.3 3-30 DRAG 3,310 99 - 237 143 119 95 27,750
DPX4T40 40' 7" 29' 2,148 2,400 1,440 13.8 4-30 DRAG 4,410 134 - 319 191 160 128 37,000
1 Installed height without leg extensions
DP SERIES (1 PHASE)
DPSL SERIES
DPXSL SERIES

AMPS
230V-1P
AMPS
230V-3P
AMPS
380V-3P
AMPS
460V-3P
AMPS
575V-3P
DRYER
WEIGHT
(LBS)
DPX8GT SERIES
0
DPX8GT20 20' 7" 33' 1,202 1,360 816 6.9 2-30 AUGER 2,200 66 - 160 96 80 64 20,000
DPX8GT25 25' 7" 33' 1,503 1,700 1,020 9.5 2-50 DRAG 2,760 107 - 254 147 127 102 25,000
DPX8GT30 30' 7" 33' 1,803 2,040 1,224 10.3 3-30 DRAG 3,310 99 - 237 143 119 95 30,000
DPX8GT40 40' 7" 33' 2,404 2,720 1,632 13.8 4-30 DRAG 4,410 134 - 319 191 160 128 40,000
DPX12GT SERIES
DPX12GT20 20' 7" 37' 1,330 1,500 900 8.1 2-40 AUGER 2,450 86 - 204 124 102 82 21,500
DPX12GT25 25' 7" 37' 1,663 1,900 1,140 10.5 2-60 DRAG 3,060 129 - 299 178 150 120 26,875
DPX12GT30 30' 7" 37' 1,995 2,250 1,350 12.2 3-40 DRAG 3,670 129 - 303 185 152 121 32,250
DPX12GT40 40' 7" 37' 2,660 3,000 1,800 16.2 4-40 DRAG 4,890 174 - 407 247 204 163 43,000
DPX16GT SERIES
0